LINEMAN GRADE TOOLS"

Hoist Repair Kit

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment
Catalog # C3090349

Contains minor service parts common to all Chain Hoists. Pliers
and a screwdriver are the only tools needed.

Features

Includes the following: Pin (019486P), Release Key
(P3090346P), Hex Jam Nut (056748P), Stop Bolt (019673P),
Spring (056010P), Machine Screw (056013P), Washer - Bronze
(056014P), Dog Assembly (E3090354P), Dog Post
(PSP3090910P), Shift Key Finger (019296P), Screw (056163P),
Pin (059036P), Washer Spring (056689P), Pin (P3090347P),
Subassembly (E3090354P), Subassembly (E3090356P), Spring
(P3090307P), Spring (P3090352P), Washer (P3090325P), Wear
Strip (P3090818P) and CHANCE Tool Lube (C3080930).

General

Catalog Number C3090349

EU RoHS Indicator No

Style Chain Hoist Repair Kit

UPC 096359016212
Dimensions

Dimensions 6iNnx5inx3in

Dimensions Metric 15.2 mm x 12.7 mm X 7.6 mm
Height 3in

A Hubbell brand

Height Metric
Length
Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric
Width
WidthMetric

7.6 mm
6in
15.2 mm
1lb

0.5 kg
5in
12.7 mm

Certifications And Compliance

Buy America(n) Qualified

Logistics

Carton Quantity
Standard Package

Product Assets

TAA Compliant (All status valid
till December 2024)
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